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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

15-03555-5-DMW

15-02659-5-DMW

15-03773-5-DMW

15-02694-5-DMW

15-03582-5-DMW

15-03849-5-DMW

13-03674-8-SWH

15-03568-5-DMW

15-03784-5-DMW

15-03749-5-DMW

15-02987-5-DMW

15-02489-5-DMW

15-04017-5-DMW

15-03769-5-DMW

15-03942-5-DMW

15-02932-5-DMW

15-03560-5-DMW

Trustee 341 Calendar

8/20/2015
09:30 AM

7

Debtor
Nancy Ruland Strong

lkeisha Nicole Thomas

Teo Garcia

Doris Andrews Honeycutt

Jason C Jones

Natalie Anne Jones

John Clifton
Viemarie Flores Clifton

W. Evans Byrd Sr.

Lela Mae Phillips

Roger D Tyner

Jean D Tyner

Leonardo Bacunawa Petersen
Fe Petersen

Erik William Wilcox
Samantha Lois Bond

Deborah Ann Williamson
Lois C Patton

James Arthur Patton

Adam Lee Whipple
Stephanie Danielle Whipple
Princess Natesha Mercer

Christi Lynn Stasi

Anthony Lawrence Brookins Jr.

Attorney
Bruce Allen

Danny Bradford

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Gregory T. Griffin

James R. Levinson

Carol A. Morrison

Jason L. Hendren

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03555&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02659&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03773&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02694&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03582&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03849&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03674&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03568&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03784&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03749&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02987&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02489&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04017&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03769&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03942&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02932&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03560&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03565-5-DMW

15-03649-5-DMW

15-03746-5-DMW

15-03754-5-DMW

15-03839-5-DMW

15-02924-5-DMW

Debtor

Dominique Antoine Williams

Bruce Eugene Schaffner

Joyce Gray Kitchen

Judy Anne Wilkes

Barbara Ellen Altman

Mary A. Bumbrey

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03565&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03649&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03746&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03754&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03839&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02924&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

